
Decision

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Approved

44258502

44356702

44397072

43912572

43964012

43970312

43746712

43774672

43864762

43676342

43693492

43703402

43637632

43675972

43676172

43566532

43601882

43635602

43534652

43551562

43555852

43416082

43425422

43505622

43399302

43399812

43413832

43345682

43360082

43360772

43306142

43327082

43335002

43232862

43258342

43297852

43200362

43208452

43214612

43155722

43175592

43194582

43080202

43153592

43154822

42936712

43054132

43061392

39901862

42785592

42882682

Application Decisions:

Decisions for period from 10/02/2020 to 16/02/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application 


