## **Application Decisions:**

## Decisions for period from 10/02/2020 to 16/02/2020

Classification: DJELR

Mission: Abuja

Application	Decision
39901862	Refused
42785592	Refused
42882682	Refused
42936712	Approved
43054132	Approved
43061392	Refused
43080202	Refused
43153592	Refused
43154822	Refused
43155722	Refused
43175592	Refused
43194582	Refused
43200362	Refused
43208452	Refused
43214612	Refused
43232862	Refused
43258342	Refused
43297852	Refused
43306142	Refused
43327082	Refused
43335002	Approved
43345682	Approved
43360082	Refused
43360772	Refused
43399302	Refused
43399812	Refused
43413832	Approved
43416082	Approved
43425422	Approved
43505622	Approved
43534652	Refused
43551562	Refused
43555852	Approved
43566532	Refused
43601882	Refused
43635602	Refused
43637632	Approved
43675972	Approved
43676172	Approved
43676342	Approved
43693492	Approved
43703402	Approved
43746712	Approved
43774672	Refused
43864762	Refused
43912572	Refused
43964012	Refused
43970312	Refused
44258502	Approved
44356702	Approved
44397072	Approved